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Semester Examination Result 

          Month and Year        

Name of Course Name of the faculty Of Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

MPEd Physical Education May-18 School of Physical Education Jan-May 2018 IVth 

      Paper Code Subject Name Credits 
   MPEd 401 Sports Psychology 4 Date of Result - 26.05.18   

MPEd 402 
Health Education and Sports 
Nutrition 

4 
  

 
  

MPEd 403 

Sports Management OR 
Dissertation 

4 
  

 
  

MPEd 404 Sports Specialization 3   
 

  

MPPC 401 Theory Teaching Lessons 3   
 

  

MPPC 402 

Sports Specialization (Coaching 
Lessons) 

3 
  

 
  

MPPC 403 Conditioning & Match Practice 5   
 

  

MPCV401 Comprehensive Viva-voce 4   
 

  

  Total Credits 30   
 

  
 

 



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 

1 16M401 Abhishek Raiwal DA/12/60117 Mr.Mukesh Raiwal Smt. Sunita Raiwal 

2 16M402 Ajay Hanotiya DA/13/20002 Mr.Radheshyam Hanotiya Smt. Sugan Hanotiya 

3 16M403 Ankit Vyas DA/13/20003 Mr.Jamnalal ji Vyas Smt.Leela Vyas 

4 16M404 Anuj Totare DA/08/07040 Mr.Ajay Totare Smt.Anjlee Totare 

5 16M405 Bharat Singh Baghel DA/13/20034 Mr.Ranjit Singh Baghel Smt.Keshari Bai Baghel 

6 16M406 Chetan Panwar DA/12/60134 Mr.Anand Singh Panwar Smt.Basanti Panwar 

7 16M407 Deep Khare DA/12/60137 Mr.Dharmendra Khare Smt.Sarita Khare 

8 16M408 Ku.Deepali Verma DA/12/60140 Mr.Mahesh Verma Smt.Sheela Verma 

9 16M409 Dilip Singad DA/12/60142 Mr.Metsingh Singad Smt.Jennu Singad 

10 16M410 Ku.Kanchan Devi Dubey DA/16/16612 Mr.Shrikant Dubey Smt.Shyama Dubey 

11 16M411 Likhariya  Sapliya DA/13/20008 Mr.Panya Sapaliya Smt.Santu Sapliya 

12 16M412 Manish Shukla DA/16/16613 Mr.Naresh Shukla  Smt.Shanti Shukla 

13 16M413 Manish Verma DA/13/20010 Mr.Kumer Singh Verma Smt. Bhagwati Verma 

14 16M414 Manvendra Singh DA/16/16614 Mr.Krishna Singh Smt.Sheela Devi 

15 16M415 Mayank Gupta DA/13/20036 Mr.Sudhir Gupta Smt.Lata Gupta 

16 16M416 Mohit Raghuwanshi DA/13/20037 Mr.Devendra Raghuwanshi Smt.Halki Bai 

17 16M417 Mukesh Bhuriya DA/13/20011 Mr.Ambaram Bhuriya Smt.Jasu Bhuriya 

18 16M418 Ku.Pratibha Kaithwas DA/13/20014 Mr.Chandra Shekhar Smt.Pushpa Devi 

19 16M419 Pravin Kiravar DA/13/20016 Mr.Shivram Kiravar Smt.Sangita Kiravar 



20 16M420 Ramjay Chouhan DS/12/06510 Mr.Chainsingh Chouhan Smt. Kala Bai Chouhan 

21 16M421 Ku.Ritika Sharma DA/16/16615 Mr.Sanjay Sharma  Smt. Sandhya Sharma 

22 16M422 Sachin Yadav DA/13/20019 Mr.T.R. Yadav Smt. Jayanti Yadav 

23 16M423 Samir Khan DA/12/60170 Mr.Sagir Khan Smt.Nafeesa Bano 

24 16M424 Ku.Shrishti Asati  DA/13/20022 Mr.Jagdish Asati Smt.Rachna Asati 

25 16M425 Sourabh Malviya DA/09/05678 Mr.Jagdish Malviya Smt.Premila Malviya 

26 16M426 Suresh Kumar DA/13/20025 Mr.Ganesh Smt.Savita 

27 16M427 Umang Agrawal DA/13/20026 Mr.Kamlesh Smt.Anjana 

28 16M428 Ku.Ved Shri Arya  DA/16/16616 Mr.Bandhu Ram Arya Smt.Jai Devi Arya 

29 16M429 Vickey Chouhan DA/13/20040 Mr.Rajesh Chouhan Smt.Mira Chouhan 

30 16M430 Ku.Vijeta Dholpure DA/13/20028 Mr.Sunil Dholpure Smt. Pravina Dholpure 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code 

MPEd 
401 

MPEd 
402 

MPEd 
403 

MPEd 
404 

MPPC 
401 

MPPC 
402 

MPPC 
403 MPCV401 

Abhishek Raiwal 16M401 Marks 37 56 64 78 70 79 67 50 

Ajay Hanotiya 16M402 Marks 49 73 70 57 72 79 64 65 

Ankit Vyas 16M403 Marks 58 78 77 70 74 86 66 70 

Anuj Totare 16M404 Marks 43 35 70 53 70 70 54 65 

Bharat Singh Baghel 16M405 Marks 35 35 55 62 63 82 72 50 

Chetan Panwar 16M406 Marks 43 43 75 63 71 74 67 60 

Deep Khare 16M407 Marks 35 54 52 79 60 90 71 65 

Ku.Deepali Verma 16M408 Marks 60 54 82 72 76 83 59 65 

Dilip Singad 16M409 Marks 35 41 63 50 72 70 58 65 

Ku.Kanchan Devi Dubey 16M410 Marks 69 88 80 85 90 80 70 80 

Likhariya  Sapliya 16M411 Marks 35 37 53 53 62 80 67 50 

Manish Shukla 16M412 Marks 70 81 78 80 90 84 49 82 

Manish Verma 16M413 Marks 35 35 69 53 67 76 71 63 

Manvendra Singh 16M414 Marks 67 76 74 86 71 79 45 73 

Mayank Gupta 16M415 Marks 46 72 87 60 83 91 72 75 

Mohit Raghuwanshi 16M416 Marks 43 42 48 45 70 71 64 70 

Mukesh Bhuriya 16M417 Marks 37 48 60 35 61 68 63 51 

Ku.Pratibha Kaithwas 16M418 Marks 69 75 83 69 91 87 63 75 



Pravin Kiravar 16M419 Marks 57 54 79 66 62 84 57 60 

Ramjay Chouhan 16M420 Marks 35 57 42 51 55 74 58 48 

Ku.Ritika Sharma 16M421 Marks 66 84 68 69 88 82 36 77 

Sachin Yadav 16M422 Marks 46 55 60 60 67 68 55 60 

Samir Khan 16M423 Marks 51 70 79 77 73 81 67 60 

Ku.Shrishti Asati  16M424 Marks 59 75 88 76 89 87 57 73 

Sourabh Malviya 16M425 Marks 49 48 76 61 71 82 50 70 

Suresh Kumar 16M426 Marks 63 73 68 59 63 78 55 67 

Umang Agrawal 16M427 Marks 79 91 84 85 91 78 58 85 

Ku.Ved Shri Arya  16M428 Marks 54 68 61 67 67 75 60 63 

Vickey Chouhan 16M429 Marks 39 64 54 54 66 71 41 60 

Ku.Vijeta Dholpure 16M430 Marks 72 87 74 74 86 82 68 70 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                     Grades        SGPA   %   SGPA SGPA SGPA 

Name of Students Roll No 
MPEd 

401 

MPEd 

402 

MPEd 

403 

MPEd 

404 

MPPC 

401 

MPPC 

402 

MPPC 

403 MPCV401 

IV 
SEM CGPA Marks Remark I SEM 

II 
SEM 

III 
SEM 

Abhishek Raiwal 16M401 P B B+ A A A B+ B 6.63 6.426 64.26 IInd Div 5.90 6.30 6.87 

Ajay Hanotiya 16M402 C A A B A A B+ B+ 7.10 7.075 70.75 Ist Div 6.90 6.83 7.47 

Ankit Vyas 16M403 B A A A A A+ B+ A 7.67 7.384 73.84 Ist Div 6.97 7.33 7.57 

Anuj Totare 16M404 C P A B A A B B+ 6.40 6.140 61.40 IInd Div 6.03 5.80 6.33 

Bharat Singh Baghel 16M405 P P B B+ B+ A+ A B 6.30     ATKT in II Sem 5.97 5.10 6.20 

Chetan Panwar 16M406 C C A B+ A A B+ B+ 6.80 6.425 64.25 IInd Div 6.10 6.23 6.57 

Deep Khare 16M407 P B B A B+ O A B+ 6.90 6.200 62.00 IInd Div 5.70 5.93 6.27 

Ku.Deepali Verma 16M408 B+ B A+ A A A+ B B+ 7.37 6.799 67.99 Ist Div 6.63 6.43 6.77 

Dilip Singad 16M409 P C B+ B A A B B+ 6.27     ATKT in II Sem 5.70 5.40 6.33 

Ku.Kanchan Devi 
Dubey 16M410 B+ A+ A+ A+ O A+ A A+ 8.67 8.424 84.24 

Ist Div With 
Distinction 

8.43 8.27 
8.33 

Likhariya  Sapliya 16M411 P P B B B+ A+ B+ B 6.03     ATKT in II Sem 5.77 5.13 5.93 

Manish Shukla 16M412 A A+ A A+ O A+ C A+ 8.17 7.924 79.24 Ist Div 7.70 7.80 8.03 

Manish Verma 16M413 P P B+ B B+ A A B+ 6.37 6.392 63.92 IInd Div 6.17 6.40 6.63 

Manvendra Singh 16M414 B+ A A A+ A A C A 7.47 7.067 70.67 Ist Div 6.83 6.97 7.00 

Mayank Gupta 16M415 C A A+ B+ A+ O A A 7.93 7.716 77.16 Ist Div 7.80 7.63 7.50 

Mohit Raghuwanshi 16M416 C C C C A A B+ A 6.33 6.768 67.68 Ist Div 6.67 6.67 7.40 

Mukesh Bhuriya 16M417 P C B+ P B+ B+ B+ B 5.90 6.390 63.90 IInd Div 6.73 6.33 6.60 

Ku.Pratibha Kaithwas 16M418 B+ A A+ B+ O A+ B+ A 8.03 7.581 75.81 Ist Div 7.73 6.93 7.63 



Pravin Kiravar 16M419 B B A B+ B+ A+ B B+ 6.90     ATKT in II Sem 6.50 6.10 6.53 

Ramjay Chouhan 16M420 P B C B B A B C 5.67     ATKT in I, II, III Sem 4.73 4.83 5.10 

Ku.Ritika Sharma 16M421 B+ A+ B+ B+ A+ A+ P A 7.30 7.243 72.43 Ist Div 7.00 7.17 7.50 

Sachin Yadav 16M422 C B B+ B+ B+ B+ B B+ 6.43 6.458 64.58 IInd Div 5.83 6.57 7.00 

Samir Khan 16M423 B A A A A A+ B+ B+ 7.53 6.941 69.41 Ist Div 6.90 6.33 7.00 

Ku.Shrishti Asati  16M424 B A A+ A A+ A+ B A 7.73 7.216 72.16 Ist Div 7.00 7.00 7.13 

Sourabh Malviya 16M425 C C A B+ A A+ B A 6.87 6.324 63.24 IInd Div 5.73 6.20 6.50 

Suresh Kumar 16M426 B+ A B+ B B+ A B B+ 6.97 6.867 68.67 Ist Div 6.70 6.73 7.07 

Umang Agrawal 16M427 A O A+ A+ O A B A+ 8.50 8.468 84.68 
Ist Div With 
Distinction 

8.67 8.60 
8.10 

Ku.Ved Shri Arya  16M428 B B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ 6.97 6.332 63.32 IInd Div 5.93 6.10 6.33 

Vickey Chouhan 16M429 P B+ B B B+ A C B+ 6.13     ATKT in II Sem 5.43 4.93 5.40 

Ku.Vijeta Dholpure 16M430 A A+ A A A+ A+ B+ A 8.17 7.844 78.44 Ist Div 7.27 7.87 8.07 
 


